BPH

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

O.M.B. No. 3067-0077 Expires July 31, 2002

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

01-03-074-EL	Important: R	ead the instructions on page	ges 1 - 7.	
638/76	SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION			For Insurance Company Use:
BUILDING OWNER'S NAME Adams Homes of Nor	thwest Florida, Inc.			Policy Number
1401 Maryland Aven	(Including Apt., Unit, Suite, and/ ue	or Bldg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND	BOX NO.	Company NAIC Number 1997
CITY		STATE		ZIP CODE
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (I	at and Block Numbers Tay Dasse	F101 Number, Legal Description, etc.)	rida	32444
Lot 19/20 Block A9:	3 Plat No. 2 - Lynn	Haven		
BUILDING USE (e.g., Resident Residential	ial, Non-residential, Addition, Acc	essory, etc. Use Comments section	if necessary.)	
LATITUDE/LONGITUDE (OPT) (##" - ## - ##.##" or ##.###		1 11140 4000	_I GPS (Type): USGS Quad Map	O Other:
		NSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM	I) INFORMATION	
B1. NFIP COMMUNITY NAME Bay County Florida		B2. COUNTY NAME Bay		B3. STATE Florida
84. MAP AND PANEL B	5. SUFFIX B6. FIRM INDEX	B7. FIRM PANEL	B8. FLOOD	B9. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION(S)
NUMBER 120009-0005	D Only Panel	EFFECTIVE/REVISED DATE Printed-April 6,1986	ZONE(S) A8/C	(Zone AO, use depth of flooding) (EL6)
		data or base flood depth entere		
		Determined Other (De		
		X NGVD 1929 NAVD 19		
Designation Date:	a Coastal Barrier Resources	System (CBRS) area or Otherw	ise Protected Are	a (OPA)? Yes X No
	SECTION C - BUILDING E	LEVATION INFORMATION (S	URVEY REQUIR	ED)
C1. Building elevations are ba	ased on: _ Construction Dra	wings* X Building Under	r Construction*	Finished Construction
		struction of the building is compl		
				certificate is being completed - see
		e building, provide a sketch or p		bottomata to bonig completed "oc
		V1-V30, V (with BFE), AR, AR		-A30. AR/AH. AR/AO
				ed. If the datum is different from
		atum to that used for the BFE.		
				o document the datum conversion
	Conversion/Comments		,	
Elevation reference mark		Does the elevation reference	mark used appea	r on the FIRM? Yes X No
	(including basement or enclose	sure) 7 .	32 ft.(m)	
☐ b) Top of next higher		N/A.	ft.(m) ⁰⁰	
	orizontal structural member (V			
O d) Attached garage (to			85 ft.(m) 22	_
	f machinery and/or equipment		111 M	11/1
servicing the buildi	ng .	N/A.	ft.(m) 叠着	WILL
O f) Lowest adjacent gra	ade (LAG)	6 .	ft.(m) ft.(m) ft.(m) ft.(m)	11/11/- m P +1 - PY
Q g) Highest adjacent g	rade (HAG)		6 ft.(m) 2	William T. Butler, PLS
h) No. of permanent of	openings (flood vents) within 1		A 8	5/29/01 3774
O i) Total area of all per	manent openings (flood vents)	in C3h N/A sq. in	. (sq. cm)	
	SECTION D - SURVEYO	R, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITEC	T CERTIFICATIO	N
This certification is to be sig	ned and sealed by a land surv	eyor, engineer, or architect auth	norized by law to	certify elevation information.
		s certificate represents my best		
		by fine or imprisonment under 1		
CERTIFIER'S NAME			NSE NUMBER 3774	
William T. Butler,	LTO	COMPANY NAME	3//4	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Registered Land Sur	veyor & Mapper	Butler & Assoc	iates, Inc.	
ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1149 Creighton Road	, suite 5	Pensacola DATE	FL TELEPHO	32504
und		5/30/01	1-888-4	55-4768
55111 5 AL AL 1115 55				

REPLACES ALL PREVIOUS EDITIONS

FEMA Form 81-31, AUG 99